

2025 WESTSIDE GAMES

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 7 | COLLINS & KATZ FAMILY YMCA

Register by email to AaronDonahue@ymcaLA.org

BECOME A SPONSOR

Join us for a little friendly competition at the 2nd Annual Collins & Katz Family YMCA Westside Games on Friday, November 7.

The Westside Games are an annual corporate initiative designed to build teamwork and foster the corporate culture of giving back. Your team will face off in head-to-head competition against your corporate competitors in dodgeball, cycling, yoga, HIIT workouts, ball hockey, and basketball to determine the Westside corporate champ!

Yes, we wil	I support	by par	ticipat	ting	as a:
-------------	-----------	--------	---------	------	-------

Platinum Sponsor \$10,000 • Three complimentary teams (six participants per team) • Presenting Sponsor recognition on all event promotional materials • Sponsor recognition on lobby screen at Collins & Katz Family YMCA • Social media spotlight on center and association pages • Company logo on Westside Games website • Company logo on back of event shirts Gold Sponsor \$7,500 • Two complimentary teams (six participants per team) • Sponsor recognition on lobby screen at Collins & Katz Family YMCA Social media spotlight on CKY page • Company logo on Westside Games website Silver Sponsor \$5,000 • One complimentary team (six participants per team) • Sponsor recognition on lobby screen at Collins & Katz Family YMCA • Social media spotlight on CKY page • Company logo on Westside Games website **Bronze Sponsor \$2,500** • One complimentary junior team (three participants per team) • Sponsor recognition on lobby screen at Collins & Katz Family YMCA Social media spotlight on CKY page • Company logo on Westside Games website I am unable to attend, however, I wish to support Collins & Katz Family YMCA with a 100% tax

Pay by check.

Please complete this digital form, print and return it with a check made payable to **Collins & Katz Family YMCA**

NAME
COMPANY/ORG
ADDRESS
CITY
STATE ZIP
EMAIL
SIGNATURE
DATE
TOTAL AMOUNT
Please indicate the correct way to credit you or your company on materials:

RSVP by Month XX, 2025

Please mail or drop-off this sponsorship form to:

Collins & Katz Family YMCA 1466 S Westgate Avenue, Los Angeles, CA 900253 ATTN: Aaron Donahue





deductible contribution:

Donation amount: \$









